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2011 LAFR Pride Run 10K Overall Results
Sex Age DivP AG

36:11 Juan
37:08 Alexander
37:29 Jorge
38:08 Craig
38:55 Mark
39:18 Wadley
40:14 Stephen
40:40 Alfredo
40:57 Kirk

41:16 Jacqueline

41:23 William
41:32 Moises
41:38 Juan
41:53 Chris
42:34 John
42:45 David
43:15 Howard
43:29 Glenn
43:40 Stephen
43:40 Jeremiah
43:50 Brian
43:52 Karine
44:13 Ruben
44:19 Bernie
44:29 Jonathan
44:32 Paul
44:35 James
44:40 Marfelia
44:46 Joaquin
44:55 Ramus
44:56 Matthew
44:56 Patrick
44:58 Jorge

45:01 Bernardino

45:07 Richard
45:08 Ryan
45:23 Martin
45:34 Andrew

First

Last
Ramirez
Garabedian
Marquez
Williamson
Johnson

Miller
Rodriguez
Acevedo
Juarez
Korthof
Medina
Gonzalez
Phillips
McGuinness
Romano
Teufel
Shope
Muzzonigro
Radel

Hill

Chung
Moreno Il
Tan

Hua
Wintner
Chestnut
Diaz

Ortiz
Dixen
Brigham
Mahaney
Santana Corona
Romero
Nelson
Dunn
Carlson
Wissmiller
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42
19
47
47
44
31
40
42
39
23
32
41
48
36
37
53
33
40
40
27
43
39
22
43
31
36
22
29
43
35
95
37
31
50
64
31
51
58
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40-44
15-19
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
20-24
30-34
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
50-54
30-34
40-44
40-44
25-29
40-44
35-39
20-24
40-44
30-34
35-39
20-24
25-29
40-44
35-39
55-59
35-39
30-34
50-54
60-64
30-34
50-54
55-59

Bib
230
417
70
74
427
352
324
62
401
922
242
443
309
334
441
459
354
80
82
493
85
754
234
465
313
72
411
855
489
68
288
322
342
61
453
415
407
491



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
o7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

45:36
45:47
45:48
45:57
45:58
46:04
46:10
46:16
46:20
46:30
46:33
46:34
46:36
46:39
46:54
46:55
46:58
47:02
47:04
47:13
47:20
47:26
47:34
48:02
48:11
48:18
48:19
48:20
48:22
48:22
48:24
48:32
48:43
48:45
49:04
49:21
49:30
49:32
49:46
49:55

Matt
Ric
David
Reg
Kerry
Rosa
Brett
Sara
Oscar
Baine
Lee
Don
Rob
Otilio
Jason
Ryan
Luis
Tanner
Jorge
Manual
Barry
Brendan
Percival
Leah
Sarah
Raul
Patrick
Dwight
Clifford
Phillip
Jason
Christof
Sean
Keith
Daniel
James
Saul
Gardner
Andrea
Marcelino

Nelson
Munoz
Gonzalez
Willson
Quakenbush
Melendez
Hren

Leiter
Bugarin
Kerr

Straus
Haisch
Hudson
Perales
Qua

Kirby
Perales
Stransky
Gutierrez
Dizon
Hamaguchi
Hug

Carino
Graham
Wright
Borja
Owen

Des Lauriers
Braithwaite
Giarratano
Bautista
Wittig
Hetherington
Brennan
Taylor
Bartlett
Janson
Delano
York
Goncalves
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27
53
31
52
43
39
39
32
19
30
43
41
44
32
39
28
25
27
31
S57
31
32
41
33
34
34
51
52
40
40
31
42
32
43
35
38
49
43
26
41

25-29
50-54
30-34
50-54
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
15-19
30-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
25-29
25-29
25-29
30-34
55-59
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
25-29
40-44

329
449

475
19
932
18
789
240
81
348
356
314
333
457
431
332
347
310
60

315
293
916
822
285
481
413
13
71
280
350
236
405
467
403
351
302
857
419



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

49:58 Jimmy
50:13 Gary
50:16 James
50:19 Richard
50:27 Jonpenn
50:28 Marjorie
50:29 Sue
50:46 Warren
51:02 Andy
51:04 John
51:24 Deo
51:39 J.P.
51:43 Dean
51:54 Bibi
51:56 David
51:57 Stephen
52:13 Vanessa
52:28 Brittney
52:50 William
53:03 Darren
53:05 Jose
53:14 John
53:15 Peter
53:16 Oliver
53:19 Lola
53:22 Richard
53:23 Shervin
53:30 Bill
53:38 Phil
53:44 Jean
53:48 Richard
53:48 Victoria
54:12 Lucy
54:19 Michael
54:25 Frank
54:27 Diana
54:30 Gary
54:31 Janelle
54:35 Michelle
54:39 Carmel

Rodriguez
Duong
Price
Peng
Blandi
Smith
Slater

Li
Gutierrez
Ainsworth
Jaravata
Pecht
Schinderele
Silvas
Minicucci
Germain

Wasylczenko

Bebek
Schenck
Blaney
Castillo
Curiel
Enny
Drakeford
Martinez
Cartaciano
Khorramian
Winkelmann
Hammond
Doherty
Crook
Johnson
Burns
Krause
Jacoy
Buran
Braitman
Ruley
Kempner
Sella
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31
30
46
39
27
45
56
42
48
36
46
31
47
43
38
41
40
21
43
41
32
27
24
32
27
25
41
58
47
28
45
39
40
43
43
35
47
32
33
48

30-34
30-34
45-49
35-39
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44
20-24
40-44
40-44
30-34
25-29
20-24
30-34
25-29
25-29
40-44
55-59
45-49
25-29
45-49
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
45-49

36
73
335
331
750
815
813
79
483
275
485
330
344
345
325
308
820
746
343
282
238
300
305
303
928
295
84
477
312
950
299
920
752
319
316
838
286
808
787
856



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

55:27 Dana
55:36 Joe
55:40 Lorna
55:47 Susan
55:52 Lee
56:03 James
56:08 Kiesha
56:20 Melissa
56:34 Annie
56:34 Gay
56:39 Penny
56:40 Patrick
56:40 John
56:42 John
56:51 Claudia
57:02 Lynell
57:08 Brad
57:15 Mario
57:16 Alicia
57:22 Joshua
57:28 Theophania
57:31 Brittany
57:40 Gina
57:40 Peter
57:49 Michael
57:50 Jeff
57:51 Michael
57:52 Meagan
58:14 Sandra
58:15 Rosemarie
58:16 Bryan
58:26 Warren
58:33 Marjorie
58:44 Michael
59:00 Thomas
59:07 Alexa
59:07 Sheldon
59:12 Wayne
59:18 Catherine
59:48 Jane

Hechtman
nieves
Duyn
Gutierrez
Condon
Banks
McCurtis
Coleman
Daun
Meyer
Drake
Boblak
Villareal
Samaniego
Lona
Davis
Bauner
Lozano
Macklin
Stewart
Tingley
Cope
Nardone
Salama
Domino
Cronin
Carbuto
McDonald
Del Cid
Jeanpierre
Kritzek
Mullisen
Pugh
Ferretti
Boates
Capeloto
Capeloto
Bayan

Des Lauriers

Daun
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40
37
39
26
43
44
31
43
27
49
33
48
52
54
24
29
31
67
26
28
33
25
30
33
37
58
58
29
30
47
27
67
50
39
27
33
59
35
65
56
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40-44
35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
25-29
45-49
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
20-24
25-29
30-34
65-69
25-29
25-29
30-34
25-29
30-34
30-34
35-39
55-59
55-59
25-29
30-34
45-49
25-29
65-69
50-54
35-39
25-29
30-34
55-59
35-39
65-69
55-59

780
455
769
776
297
278
824
906
759
797
768

—

790
761
279
241
792
346
942
757
802
341
487
298
292
930
763

433
327
804
306
283
753
291
281
912
760



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

59:57
60:10
60:31
60:34
60:42
60:43
60:49
60:59
61:12
61:12
61:35
61:43
61:52
61:54
62:00
62:36
62:51
62:52
63:14
63:49
64:05
64:18
64:32
65:07
65:09
65:13
65:26
65:34
65:35
65:37
65:38
65:44
66:02
66:04
66:06
66:11
66:43
66:55
67:03
67:08

Michelle
John
Jesus
Arthur
Stephanie
John
Tim
Sarah
Hans
John
Ines
Diana
Jessica
Lisa
Jennifer
Norman
Bahman
Belinda
Ingrid
Claire
Audrey
Molly
Jim
Michael
Mickie
Shannon
Charles
Suzanne
Kate
Nathan
Shawn
Jerome
Kate
Elizabeth
Brittany
Sheena
Rebecca
Julie
Chiara
Katie

Weisbaum
Reikes
alvarado
Flores
Stone
Lewis
Griffin
Masterson
Kowoll
Uribe
Mendoza
Solis
Flores
Randolph
Bittner
Lynde
Gharemani
Oakley
Milkes
Wihnyk
Hill
Cornwell
Halterman
Zuniga
Shapiro
DeVaney
Cisney
Skomsvold
Sargeant
Curtis
Ryan
Bulavsky
Baker
Sosey
Morrissey
Jain
Deans
Cook

Paz
Randall

M T T TTTMTTMEZE2Z2 TN N2 T2 a2 n22n222 T

27
31
26
26
52
49
41
33
49
47
31
34
27
35
38
53
38
29
42
25
35
45
44
29
75
31
31
46
30
29
33
64
30
27
25
25
35
27
31
29

12
23
11
12

13
32
12
14
15
13
14
13

10
18
14

15

33
13

15
24

16
14
25

17
16
17
18

19
18
20

25-29
30-34
25-29
25-29
50-54
45-49
40-44
30-34
45-49
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
25-29
40-44
25-29
35-39
45-49
40-44
25-29
75+
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
25-29
30-34
60-64
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
35-39
25-29
30-34
25-29

944
338
276
307
946
69
83
794
435
497
796
816
773
938
749
321
76
835
798
821
823
758
311
479
811
764
296
812
809
301
340
52
743
817
800
784
910
756
803
806



199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

67:15 Matthew
67:16 Jared
67:18 Maraiah
67:18 Morgan
67:30 Sara
67:44 Poonam
67:52 Tali
67:57 Michael
68:20 Jeff
68:30 Irene
68:37 Ronald
68:56 Sara
69:22 Kevin
69:31 Hector
70:10 Linda
70:19 Ed
70:23 Cris
71:09 Geoffrey
71:22 Vanezza
71:26 lan
71:28 Amy
74:50 Patricia
75:06 Veronica
75:42 Brenda
75:55 Stephanie
76:28 Krystle
76:29 Jennifer
76:54 Val
77:33 Cheryl
78:03 Rachel
78:43 Philip
79:53 Dilcia
82:45 Jorge
83:28 Joy
85:08 Lynn
90:00 Stephen

Richmond
Paul
Brys
McGehee
Croft
Patel
Nadav
Breen
Levine
Mapua
Hecker
Rowe
Brys
Goraldo
Ra
Karas
Devine
Buck
Villegas
Nahmias
Sese

Luckeroth Lockhart

Garcia
Chandler
Sperber
Beglari
Becker
Harvey
Hale
Mann
Hannifin

Kammermeyer

Ortiz
Kim
Gadd
Wexler

42
29
24
24
45
25
24
48
31
36
71
26
26
47
29
76
42
Y
21
22
21
46
36
32
32
26
36
50
45
37
45
33
32
29
35
68

34
15

21

16
26
10

22
16
17
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11
19
20
24
12
3
9
13
18
21
27
25
14
3

40-44
25-29
20-24
20-24
45-49
25-29
20-24
45-49
30-34
35-39
70-74
25-29
25-29
45-49
25-29
75+
40-44
55-59
20-24
20-24
20-24
45-49
35-39
30-34
30-34
25-29
35-39
50-54
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
35-39
65-69

17
16
751
323
908
830
801
287
320
926
425
807
289
75
805
429
765
290
859
328
810
791
775
904
818
748
747
779
i
793
423
786
15
788
774
495
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